
 

Forest Hill Elementary ACAP Testing Schedule 

Second Grade’s ACAP Testing Dates 

Subject Day Date 
ELA 2 

Reading/ Language 
Monday March 21, 2022 

ELA 3 & 4 
Reading/ Writing/& 

Language 

Monday March 28, 2022 

ELA 1 
Audio/ Reading/ & 

Language 

Monday April 4, 2022 

Math 1 Tuesday April 12, 2022 
Math 2 Tuesday April 26, 2022 

 

Third Grade’s ACAP Testing Dates 

Subject Day Date 
ELA 2 

Reading/ Language 
Tuesday March 22, 2022 

ELA 1 & 3 
Audio/ 

Reading/Writing/& 
Language 

Tuesday March 29, 2022 

Math 1 Tuesday April 12, 2022 
Math 2 Tuesday April 26, 2022 

 

 



 

Forest Hill Elementary ACAP Testing Schedule 

Fourth Grade’s ACAP Testing Dates 

Subject Day Date 
ELA 2 

Reading/Language 
Wednesday March 23, 2022 

ELA 1 & 4 
Audio/Reading/ & 

Language 

Wednesday March 30, 2022 

ELA 3 
Reading/Writing/ & 

Language 

Wednesday April 6, 2022 

Science 1 Wednesday April 13, 2022 
Math 1 Thursday April 14, 2022 

Science 2 Wednesday April 27, 2022 
Math 2 Thursday April 28, 2022 

 

Fifth Grade’s ACAP Testing Dates 

Subject Day Date 
ELA 2 

Reading/Language 
Thursday March 24, 2022 

ELA 1 & 4 
Audio/Reading/ & 

Language 

Thursday March 31, 2022 

ELA 3 
Reading/ Writing/ 

& Language 

Thursday April 7, 2022 

Math 1 Thursday April 14, 2022 
Math 2 Thursday April 28, 2022 



 

 

 


